REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a

REV. A–6–
AD5533B
ORDERING GUIDE
Output Output
Impedance Voltage Span Package Package
Description Function (Typ) (V) Description Option
AD5533BBC-1 32-Channel Precision ISHA Only 0.5 Ω 10 74-Lead CSPBGA BC-74
AD5533ABC-1* 32-Channel ISHA Only 0.5 Ω 10 74-Lead CSPBGA BC-74
AD5532ABC-1* 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA 0.5 Ω 10 74-Lead CSPBGA BC-74
AD5532ABC-2* 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA 0.5 Ω 20 74-Lead CSPBGA BC-74
AD5532ABC-3* 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA 500 Ω 10 74-Lead CSPBGA BC-74
AD5532ABC-5* 32 DACs, 32-Channel ISHA 1 kΩ 10 74-Lead CSPBGA BC-74
AD5532BBC-1* 32 DACs, 32-Channel Precision ISHA 0.5 Ω 10 74-Lead CSPBGA BC-74
EVAL-AD5533EB AD5532/AD5533 Evaluation Board
*Separate Data Sheet
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS1, 2
(TA = 25°C, unless otherwise noted.)
VDD to AGND  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  –0.3 V to +17 V